Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023

3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023

RMP23-000742

RMP23-000743

RMP23-000744

RMP23-000745

RMP23-000746

RMP23-000747

2402 ALGONQUIN RD
1458 GOLF RD
1301 MEIJER DR

APPROX LOC:2901
CENTRAL RD

4006 RAVEN LN

KIRCHOFF RD / PLAZA DR

2402 ALGONQUIN RD
2200 ALGONQUIN RD

WB ALGONQUIN EO RT53

4718 ARBOR DR
1921 ALGONQUIN RD
3851 BERDNICK ST
2506 SOUTH ST
4704 EUCLID AVE
4702 ARBOR DR
5450 ASTOR LN
2901 CENTRAL RD
3606 PHEASANT DR
3201 CAMPBELL ST
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3201 CAMPBELL ST
1460 GOLF RD

SIGWALT ST/ ORIOLE LN

APPROX LOC: 1921
ALGONQUIN RD

LOUD MUSIC

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

PREMISES CHECK
UNKNOWN PROBLEM

AMBULANCE CALL

PUBLIC SERVICE

LOUD NOISE

PREMISES CHECK
MOTORIST ASSIST
WIRELESS 911 INFO
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
STATION REPORT

INFO

STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL
INVESTIGATION

911 INFO CALL

THEFT

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
PUBLIC SERVICE

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

3/22/2023 7:02:56 AM



Incident Date

3/20/2023

3/20/2023

3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023

3/20/2023

3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023

3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023

3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023
3/20/2023

Report Number

RMP23-000748
RMP23-000750
RMP23-000749

RMP23-000754

RMP23-000751

RMP23-000752
RMP23-000753
RMP23-000753
RMP23-000755

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC: 3752
KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:4122 JODY
CT

1600 GOLF RD
2408 ALGONQUIN RD
4724 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:4702
ARBOR DR

10000 W OHARE ST

4331 HOOVER ST
4305 WEBER DR

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

4726 ARBOR DR
4775 CALVERT DR
4775 CALVERT DR

APPROX LOC: 1800
WINNETKA CIR

4728 ARBOR DR

4780 CALVERT DR

4651 TEONIA WOODS DR
4651 TEONIA WOODS DR

11601(11600) BLK IRVING
PARK RD

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP

Disposition

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT

STATION REPORT
DOMESTIC
STATION REPORT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

AMBULANCE CALL
RECKLESS DRIVING
TRAFFIC STOP

DOMESTIC

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
PREMISES CHECK

LOUD MUSIC
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
DOMESTIC
DOMESTIC

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

3/22/2023 7:02:56 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

3/22/2023 7:02:56 AM



