



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/20/2023	RMP23-000742	2402 ALGONQUIN RD	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/20/2023		1458 GOLF RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/20/2023		1301 MEIJER DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/20/2023		APPROX LOC:2901 CENTRAL RD	UNKNOWN PROBLEM	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/20/2023		4006 RAVEN LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/20/2023		KIRCHOFF RD / PLAZA DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/20/2023		2402 ALGONQUIN RD	LOUD NOISE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/20/2023		2200 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/20/2023		WB ALGONQUIN EO RT53	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/20/2023		4718 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/20/2023		1921 ALGONQUIN RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/20/2023		3851 BERDNICK ST	STATION REPORT	
3/20/2023		2506 SOUTH ST	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/20/2023	RMP23-000743	4704 EUCLID AVE	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/20/2023		4702 ARBOR DR	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/20/2023	RMP23-000744	5450 ASTOR LN	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/20/2023	RMP23-000745	2901 CENTRAL RD	INFO	
3/20/2023		3606 PHEASANT DR	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/20/2023		3201 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/20/2023	RMP23-000746	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	INVESTIGATION	
3/20/2023		3201 CAMPBELL ST	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/20/2023	RMP23-000747	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/20/2023		SIGWALT ST / ORIOLE LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/20/2023		APPROX LOC: 1921 ALGONQUIN RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/20/2023		APPROX LOC: 3752 KIRCHOFF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/20/2023		APPROX LOC:4122 JODY CT	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/20/2023	RMP23-000748	1600 GOLF RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/20/2023	RMP23-000750	2408 ALGONQUIN RD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/20/2023	RMP23-000749	4724 ARBOR DR	STATION REPORT	
3/20/2023		APPROX LOC:4702 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/20/2023	RMP23-000754	10000 W OHARE ST	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/20/2023		4331 HOOVER ST	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/20/2023		4305 WEBER DR	RECKLESS DRIVING	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/20/2023		APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/20/2023	RMP23-000751	4726 ARBOR DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/20/2023		4775 CALVERT DR	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/20/2023		4775 CALVERT DR	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/20/2023		APPROX LOC: 1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/20/2023		4728 ARBOR DR	LOUD MUSIC	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
3/20/2023	RMP23-000752	4780 CALVERT DR	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/20/2023	RMP23-000753	4651 TEONIA WOODS DR	DOMESTIC	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/20/2023	RMP23-000753	4651 TEONIA WOODS DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/20/2023	RMP23-000755	11601(11600) BLK IRVING PARK RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER